functioning of upgraded Automation software for online class,
facilitation of internet introduced students to wider scope of
learning resources, and reach for progression to higher education.
The institutional strategy of In-House research grant of Rs. 25000/
only (Rupees Twenty-five thousand only) was facilitated to a
student, Mr. Dhrubojyoti Baishya, dept. of Physics for his research
project on Smart Dustbin.

The college organizes workshops/ talks on Intellectual Property
Rights and engages in Industry-Academia collaboration for students’

[...]

functioning of upgraded Automation software for online class,
facilitation of internet introduced students to wider scope of
learning resources, and reach for progression to higher
education. The institutional strategy of In-House research grant
of Rs. 25000/ only (Rupees Twenty-five thousand only) was
facilitated to a student, Mr. Dhrubojyoti Baishya, dept. of
Physics for his research project on Smart Dustbin.

The college organizes workshops/ talks on Intellectual Property
Rights and engages in Industry-Academia collaboration for
students’ exposure to innovation and research activities and